Sr Questions Answers Choice

1961
1962
. 1963
. 1964

1 First Time Marraige Regisration was made compulsory in .

. 14 Years
. 15 years
. 16 Years
.17 Years

2 According to MuslimFamily Law marriage age limit for a girl is fixed to.

. 16 years
.17 Years
. 18 Years
.19 Years

3 According to Muslim Family Law marriage age limit for a boy is fixed to.

1961
1962
1960
1959

4 General Ayub Khan Pomulgated Muslim Family law.

. Divisional Council
Union Council
Distric Council
Thana Council

5 Third Tier of Basic Democracies sysemwas.

Union Council
Tehsil Council
Distric Council
. Divisional Council

6 Second tier of Basic Democracies system was.

Union Council
Tehsil Council
Distric Council
. Divisional Council

7 Firstier of Basic Democracies system was.

Nemberdar
Thanadar
. Tehsildar
Chokidar

8 Chairman of Tehsil Council in West Pakistan was called.

Chairman
President
Director

Vice Chairman

9 Representative of Union Council elect their.

10 Basic Democracies system of 1956 consisted on tires.

DOU> DOWr DOWP DOW> UOWP U0UP DOWr 0DO®mP» U0Wr 00w

ahwON



