

## 9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	First Time Marraige Regisration was made compulsory in .	A. 1961 B. 1962 C. 1963 D. 1964
2	According to MuslimFamily Law marriage age limit for a girl is fixed to.	A. 14 Years B. 15 years C. 16 Years D. 17 Years
3	According to Muslim Family Law marriage age limit for a boy is fixed to.	A. 16 years B. 17 Years C. 18 Years D. 19 Years
4	General Ayub Khan Pomulgated Muslim Family law.	A. 1961 B. 1962 C. 1960 D. 1959
5	Third Tier of Basic Democracies sysemwas.	A. Divisional Council B. Union Council C. Distric Council D. Thana Council
6	Second tier of Basic Democracies system was.	A. Union Council B. Tehsil Council C. Distric Council D. Divisional Council
7	Firstier of Basic Democracies system was.	A. Union Council B. Tehsil Council C. Distric Council D. Divisional Council
8	Chairman of Tehsil Council in West Pakistan was called.	A. Nemberdar B. Thanadar C. Tehsildar D. Chokidar
9	Representative of Union Council elect their.	A. Chairman B. President C. Director D. Vice Chairman
10	Basic Democracies system of 1956 consisted on tires.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5